110000103894

•	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	•
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7
L. SELLERS	
OCT - 5 2010	

EXAMINER

800185263118

10/04/10--01028--002 **125.00

Office Use Only

AMOUNTESSTANDERS

10 OCT -4 PM 12:

COVER LETTER

10.	Division of Co			
SUBJE	CT: RAVELL	O, LLC		
			ed Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing,	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	George H. As	lanian, Jr., Esquire		
			Name of Person	
	Aslanian & As	slanian		
•			Firm/Company	
	511 NE Third	Avenue		_
•			Address	
	Fort Lauderda	ale, FL 33301		
•		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
_	george@asla			
		E-mail address: (to be used to	for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Georg	je H. Aslaniar	n, Jr., Esq.	at (954) 779-3611	
		of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
⊒ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILIT	Y CON	/IPAN	ĪΥ
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
RAVELLO, LLC				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liab	ility Co	mpan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
625 Lucerne Avenue	625 Lucerne Avenue			
Lake Worth, FL 33460	Lake Worth, FL 33460			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:			
George H. Aslanian, Jr., E.	squire			
Name				
511 NE Third Avenue				
	lress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Fort Lauderdale	FL 33301			
City, Sta	ite, and Zip			
Having been named as registered agent and to a				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity				
statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	rformance of my duties, and I am t	amiliar	with a	nd nd
accept the obligations of my position as regis	stered agent as provided for in Cha	pter 60	8, F.S.	
//)				
//_/		* 4		
, Registered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)	S	10	
//conti	NUED)	聖器	10 OCT	Carcing
Page 1	•		<u>.</u>	(Francis
		語よ	70	m
ℓ		TAS S	<u>~</u>	
		是当	PM 12: 47	***************************************
		Me	7	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR" = Manager MGRM" = Managing Member IGRM Tomas Trabucco 625 Lucerne Avenue Lake Worth, FL 33460 GRM Angelo Romano 625 Lucerne Avenue Lake Worth, FL 33460 Lake Worth, FL 33460 EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this docative to constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signce Filting Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Jes attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Lake Worth, FL 33460 Lake Worth, FL 33460 Lake Worth, FL 33460 Lake Worth, FL 33460 EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Lective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or ay authorized representative of a filing date of this doctored to estimate an affirmation under the penalties that the parts stated herein are true.) George H. Asleman, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filting Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
GRM Angelo Romano 625 Lucerne Avenue Lake Worth, FL 33460 Angelo Romano 625 Lucerne Avenue Lake Worth, FL 33460 Disc attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics that the facts stated herein are frue.) George H. Asjonian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Jee attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this doctive constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are frue.) George H. Asjanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Jee attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this doctive constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are frue.) George H. Asjanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Jes attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more that ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filting Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a line date of this doctored with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the eof this doctored the date of the penalties that the pers stated herein are true.) George H. Asterian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Filting Fees: \$125.00 Filting Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Jes attachment if necessary) E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more that ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this dogment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the last stated herein are true.) George H. Astanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filting Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Lake Worth, FL 33460 Discretive date, if other than the date of filing: Lective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more that ays after the date of filing.) EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the parts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	<u> </u>
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: cetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the ays after the date of filing.) EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslanian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslevian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	ian tive ousiness di
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the e of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated herein are true.) George H. Aslavian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
George H. Aslavian, Jr., Esq., Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	a member.
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	execution s of perjury
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	<u> </u>
of Registered Agent	
of Registered Agent	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	